
Celebrate the season with Cloe and her friends!



SAM

CLOE

EDIE



Help Cloe sled down the hill!
Sometimes you need to take a break from tunneling and hit the slopes! 
But Cloe is much better at steering underground. Help her find her way 
down the hill and meet Blake the backhoe, who sped ahead! 

BLAKE

CLOE



BRIAN

BLAKE

ELAINE



CLOE
WAYNE

STU



Word search!
After a long day of playing in the snow, what's better than 
sitting by the fire and doing some puzzles? Help the team 
find all the hidden words in the search below. 
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Words are hidden ↓, →, and ↓.

BACKHOES

CLOE

CRANES

EDIE

ELAINE

EXCAVATOR

SAM

SHOVEL

SLEDDING

SNOWMAN

STU

WAYNE

WINTER

WAYNE



CLOE

MARK



1

2 3
4

5

6

7 8
9

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18
19

20

21
22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30
31

32

33

34

35
36

37

38
3940

41

42

43
4445

46

47

48

49
50

51

52
53

54

55

5657

58

59

60

6162
63

64

65

66
67

68

69
70

71

72
73

74

75
76

77

78

79
80

81

82

83

84
85

86

87

88

89

90

91
92

93

94

95

96
97 98

99

100

101

102
103

104

105
106

107

Connect the dots!
It's Cloe's first winter above ground! Connect the dots 
to show her the most exciting part of the season.

CLOE CECE



ELAINE

SAM



WAYNE

MARIA

EDIE
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1

1

1 - Orange

2 - Brown

3 - Pink

4 - Light Gray

5 - Medium Gray

6 - Dark Gray

Color By Number

MARIA THE MICROPILER

7 - Black

8 - Yellow Orange

9 - Dark Orange

10 - Green

11. Light Blue
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